Check #
23002
23003
23005
23006
23007
23008
23009
23010
23011
23012
23015
23016
23017
23022
23024
23025
23026
23027
23028
23029
23030
23031
23032
23034
23036
23038
23039
23040
23042
23043
23044
23045
23046
23048
23050
23051

900000529

900000530

900000537

900000539

900000540

900000541

900000542

900000543

900000544

200000546

Check Date
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011

Full Name

KIMBERLY WHITE

JACOB MICHAEL WOODS
JEANNE U ANDERSON
ESMERALDA BARBOZA
MEGAN BEARD

AMIE L BERRY

DONJ BETTS

JOHN M BINGHAM
CHARLENE RAE BURNSIDE
JAYSON C CALDERWOOD
HAILEY ] COOKE

KYLE BRETT COOKE
BRUCE K DERIZE
DANA J HANSEN
CHRISTOPHER KELLEY HEIB
LINDA C HIGHNOTE
KRISTOPHER JUSTIN HILL
CINDY A JACOBY

JANINE DIANE JOLLEY
CAREY G JOSEPH
KEVIN PAUL MARCUM
MADISON MARIE MCCLURE
AARON R MCKEE

JESSICA PAIGE NELSON
JOHN DEE O'BRIEN
MICHAEL ANDREW PERRAULT
JENNIE K RAILING

MANDY RASMUSSEN
ALICIA STEVENS

KARIE T STRONG

LAINA F TOMB
CONSTANCE E TYLER
JESSICA L VINCENT
JENESSA WOOLSTENHULME
ALICE L YOUNG
JACQUELYN O'CONNOR
AMY V BARCLAY
DOUGLAS ROBERT BEARD
ELAINE JOHNSON
KENDALL C JOLLEY
CHARLOTT KUNZ
AMANDA S LAYKAIYA
DEBORAH A LITTLE

KEVIN V LITTLE

KATHLEEN D ROSS

JENNA D BECK

City
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA

SWAN VALLEY

TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
WAKEFIELD
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
JACKSON
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR

State

ID
ID
D
ID
iD

Gross Pay Amount
852.50
2,875.43
140.00
90.00
55.00
987.50
1,862.50
490.00
2,066.10
70.00
27.50
900.00
700.33
175.00
140.00
770.00
900.00
175.00
70.00
70.00
55.00
1,120.00
1,167.50
110.00
315.00
770.00
70.00
110.00
140.00
55.00
280.00
105.00
35.00
595.00
1,560.00
6,038.28
1,056.83
3,024.00
1,805.57
4,358.87
1,177.58
1,200.83
1,752,06
1,062.63
1,151.72
5,075.00



900000547
900000548
900000550
900000552
900000553
900000555
900000556
900000557
900000558
900000560
900000561
500000563
900000565
200000566
2300000568
200000569
900000570
200000571
900000572
900000574
900000575
900000576
900000577
900000573
900000579
900000580
900000581
900000582
900000583
900000585
900000587
900000588
900000589
900000590
900000592
500000595
500000587
900000599
900000600
500000601
900000602
500000603
900000605
900000607
900000608
900000609
900000610

12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201..
12/20/2011
12/20/2011

KATHRYN H BROWN
MICHAEL A BROWN
MARCUS V JOHNSON
CODY A KUNZ
MARCIA G KUNZ
LORI L McCUNE
KATHY ROWBURY
CLAUDE E SPILMAN
CHERYL A STEWART
GLENDA BAGLEY
LERAE BAGLEY

JACK E BOUMA
JANNIFER COOKE
MEGAN E GAZ
CINDY A HANSEN
KENNA HILLMAN
DANA M HOLM-WILSON
KIMBERLY A HULET

MARLENE KENNA KEARSLEY

CINDY C MORGAN
JACQUELYN O'CONNOR
CHARLES A PARSONS
LESLIE A PRENDERGAST
HEIDI L SCHULTZ
DENISE SMITH

JANA STREET

LEILANI C DANIELS
JANET G DEMPSEY
HAROLD L HATCH

LISA CJOYNES

MARY A MADSEN
DENISE M MARKLEY
CHERYL MOULTON
JOANIE L NAYLOR
JOAN L ABBOTT

KRISTA K BRINKERHOFF
KATIE £ CLARKE
JUDYLOU E DAVIS
BARBARA L DENISOFF
LEANNE M DOMINGUE
LEAANN M GOMEZ
JUDY A GONSALVES
JULI'M GOTTLER

LETA M HOOPES
DENISE A HUFF

LESLI KELLY-MCCRACKEN
JENNY KENNEDY

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
ALTA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS

DRIGGS

DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
FELT
TETONIA
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
FELT
TETONIA
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS

D
D
D
D
1D
D
D

2,514.58
3,667.00
3,465.67
3,640.00
4,400.50
2,130.42
2,514.08
2,591.67
1,658.83
1,204.17
2,623.75
2,391.32
6,090.00
2,932.67
1,465.58
4,538.43
3,883.33
4,389.00
990.22
3,160.17
4,625.58
3,135.87
2,659.50
1,387.17
4,383.42
4,244.67
1,826.00
1,093.92
3,077.10
1,312.25
2,829.08
1,204.17
4,674.83
1,352.25
2,835.00
1,169.64
2,921.58
1,327.32
4,674.83
1,093.92
5,541.67
1,753.76
3,200.73
2,284.25
4,526.83
4,674.83
2,925.33



300000611
900000612
9500000613
200000614
300000615
900000616
900000618
200000619
900000620
500000623
500000624
900000625
900000626
900000627
500000628
900000629
500000631
900000632
500000634
900000635
800000636
800000637
500000638
900000641
900000643
900000644
900000645
900000647
900000648
900000649
9500000650
900000651
900000653
900000654
900000656
900000660
900000661
900000663
900000664
500000665
500000666
900000668
900000669
900000671
900000672
900000673
900000677

12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1.
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011

CARA DENISE LAMPHIEAR
CATHERINE A MASON
KAREN MATAISZ
ANGELA MILLSAP
CAROLEE MOULTON
AMY D NELSON
KIMBERLY L NICHOLSON
LILIA OLIVAS

JOANN D RAMMELL
BECKY F WOOD
JENNIFER WRIGHT
LINDA H YOUNG
BARBARA AGNEW
MEGAN L BYBEE

ANITA L CHRISTENSEN
MALLORIE B COSTNER
JILL M DAVIS

KARA DONNELLY
JANET HOLGERS
JENNY L JACKSON
LIANNE B JOHNSON
ANN-MARIE L KUNZ
DEBRA J LOUDENSLAGER
JENNIFER F NETTLETON
ALICIA F PARSONS
IKRISTIN L RAZ

DENNIS C STARKEY
ESTER R VILLA

GLENDA WEBSTER
AUTUMN G WOMBACHER
GAYLENE WRIGHT
DANIEL M ABRAHAM
KIT E ANDERSEN
LYNDSEY L ANDERSON
DANIEL J BARRETT
BRODY BIRCH
JEFF J BRANDT

AMY MICHELLE CAIN
KATHRYN A CAVALLARO
CHARLES STEVEN CRAW
KRISTINA M FISHER
DIANE M GREEN
CHRISTINA M GYETVAI
LINDA D HANSEN

MARK HANSEN
MARIE A HARKINS
CONNIE K MAHOOD

TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
ALTA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
FELT
VICTOR
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
REXBURG
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
PRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
JACKSON

ID

962.33
4,383.42
4,526.83
1,204.17
4,086.80
4,000,17
1,490.88
1,204.17
1,196.75
1,132.92
2,971.92
1,406.00
4,711.55
5,675.00
3,627.58
2,745.50
3,300.61
3,427.25
2,623.75
2,921.58
3,632.08
3,429.47
1,663.04
3,645.83

386.33
1,132.92
1,663.04
1,179.75
1,179.75
3,671.37
1,460.00
3,094.34
5,049.83
1,289.00
5,048.83
6,200.00
6,895.00
1,533.34
3,232.25
5,674.55
3,024.75
4,538.25
3,031.30

962.33
4,598.33
1,281.13
3,873.50



500000680
900000681
900000683
900000684
300000685
900000686
900000687
200000688
200000690
9000006921
9000060693
900000695
900000696
900000697
900000658
900000699
9006000704
900000705
900000706
900000707
900000708
900000709
900000710
9500000711
200000713
300000714
900000715
900000716
200000718
900000720
500000722
900000724
800000727
900000728
900000729
800000730
900000733
900000734
900000735
900000737
900000739
900000740
900000741
500000743
900000747

12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/201.1
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011
12/20/2011

ELIZABETH ONUFER
GUADALUPE ORTIZ
MARILYN H REILEY
HAROLD B ROBISON
CHERIE R ROFF

DANIEL M ROMANO
KRISTY A ROMANO
DAVID M ROSS

BRIAN J SCHULTZ
ELIZABETH F SMITH
JULIE H STONER

JOSE' L VAZQUEZ
MELISSA WEBSTER
ABBY L WILLIAMS
LELAND ROBERT ANDERSON
GEORGE L BATES
MELODEE DAVIS
JOHNATHAN R DRAKE
AMY M EVANS

JODIE FERGUSON
HOLLY J FOSTER

JOHN D HOOGESTRAAT
ANGELA J HOOPES
MARIE JOHNSON

JULIE D KRUMPEN

KIP R KUNZ

JOAN M LEWI|S
BRENDA K MCCASHLAND
CONSTANCE E MOHR
KEVIN E NETTLETON
JEFF REILEY

BRANDON SPERBER
BRADLEY D STREET
JODEANE B STRONG-RICKS
GEOFFREY C STUBBS
DIANE T TEMPLE
KAMILLE WEBSTER
KIMBERLY L WITEK
DEBRA W WOOLSTENHULME
ALICE P BONEY
LAURAJEANE COEN
ERIN C JENSEN
BRENDA CJORGENSEN
KAY L RICHINS

BART L WEBSTER

DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR
REXBURG
TETONIA
SWAN VALLEY
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
TETONIA
DRIGGS
FELT
DRIGGS
TETONIA
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTOR
DRIGGS
DRIGGS
VICTOR
VICTGR
ALTA
VICTOR
TETONIA
TETONIA
VICTOR

3,111.92
1,179.75
4,383.42
5,982.26
2,624.34
3,470.75
3,584.25
5,700.17
3,363.83
3,318.75
2,250.50
3,016.67
1,387.17
2,715.50
4,513.24
3,333.83
3,050.55
3,310.42
3,217.67
4,674.83
1,199.08
2,843.42
3,232.33
2,193.83
5,235.83
2,722.10
4,674.83
3,641.25
2,946.42
1,817.11
9,937.50
3,793.47
4,495.34
1,132.92
2,843.42
1,666.67
1,876.50
3,489.13
4,858.43
70.00
923.80
188.39
330.00
302.50
316.63



